
British Dressage - Saturday 8th April 2023

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

09.00 013 Bridget Tate 324973 Obama STH H/C WD

09.07 003 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S NS

09.14 008 Beth Thomas 403098 All That Jazz XI 1944131 S WD

09.21 009 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 S 206.5 71.21 1

09.28 012 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 B 196.5 67.76 1

09.35 039 Emily Dove 1513167 Remarnie 1950088 G 197.5 68.1 1

09.42 014 Bridget Tate 324973 Ozzimundus H/C 217 74.82 H/C

Lily Carson Lucas Bell
Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

09.51 003 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S NS

09.58 008 Beth Thomas 403098 All That Jazz XI 1944131 S WD

10.05 009 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 S 169 70.41

10.12 012 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 B 164 68.33

10.19 039 Emily Dove 1513167 Remarnie 1950088 G 166 69.16 1

BREAK

10.36 020 Nancy Jones 1924321 Archie Daydream Dancer 1948474 B 127 52.92

10.43 016 Judy Nolan 190101 Furlongs Black Jack 60027 S 165 68.75

10.50 002 Heather Webb 1924280 Iianian Treasure 1948495 B 159.5 66.45 3

10.57 005 Kate Seabridge 1924312 Diamond Dave 1948462 B 146.5 61.04

11.04 046 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captail Jack 1732667 B 158 66.04

11.11 026 Annabel Mason 1513208 Midnite Rendezvous 1949942 S 175.5 73.13 3

11.18 035 Lucas Bell 1610108 Remus Valhalla 1936896 S 177 73.75 2

11.25 038 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 S 167.5 69.79

11.32 049 Lily Carson Red Valentine SCS S 183.5 76.46 1

Class 1 - Prelim 17A Q

Class 2 - Prelim 19 Q



11.39 031 Laura Chanley 1050959 Medina 1941377 B 170 70.83 1

BREAK

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.56 009 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 S 125 69.44 2

12.03 038 Claire Davis 239399 Dijon V 1945334 S 130 72.22 1

Danni Nicholson
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

12.12 049 Lily Carson Red Valentine SCS S 169 70.41

12.19 035 Lucas Bell 1610108 Remus Valhalla 1936896 S 174 72.5 2

12.26 010 Emily Watts 3102132 Peasedown Loxley 1946268 G 167 69.58 1

12.33 011 Grace Browning 1611191 Rascalini 5244506 G 159 66.25 2

12.40 025 Danni Nicholson 1612280 Casanova's Valentine 1945247 S 177.5 73.96 1

12.47 052 Kirsty Jeffels 1712770 Credit Crunch II 1632564 B 143.5 59.79 1

12.54 034 Adriana Vaux 400128 Barnfields Million Dollar Dexter 1635074 B WD

1.01 043 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Easkey Donna 1940330 S 162.5 67.71

1.08 050 Lily Carson SCS Lifeguard CDS S 172.5 71.86 3

BREAK

Danni Nicholson
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

011 Grace Browning 1611191 Rascalini 5244506 G 178.5 66.11 2

1.25 010 Emily Watts 310212 Peasedown Loxley 1946268 G 186 68.88 1

1.32 025 Danni Nicholson 1612280 Casanova's Valentine 1945247 S 186 68.88 1

1.39 037 Michaela Todd 1811326 Jesmond Shakala 1935125 B 178.5 66.11 2

1.46 029 Lisa Thomas 1415040 Cahermona Lass 1831527 S 178 65.92 3

1.53 027 Annabel Mason 1513208 Creevagh Charm 1632835 B 182.5 67.59 1

2.00 028 Eleanor Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 WD

2.07 036 Karen James 400137 Tremarl After Dark 1931062 S 184 68.14 2

Class 4 - Novice 23

Class 5 - Novice 37A Q

Class 3 - Prelim FSM



2.14 042 Evelyn Roadway 1914188 Tayro 1934727 S 179 66.29

BREAK JUDGE CHANGE - TIM DOWNES

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

2.31 036 Karen James 400137 Tremarl After Dark 1931062 S 118 65.55 2

2.38 024 Zoe Taylor 119792 Cosmopolitan CDS 1947535 S 142 78.88 1

2.45 033 Olivia Oldknow 1917799 Lynbrie Razy Dazy 1939204 B 122 67.77 1

Megan Jenks
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

2.54 050 Lily Carson SCS Lifeguard CDS B WD

3.01 043 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Easkey Donna 1940330 S 179.5 61.89 3

3.08 028 Eleanor Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 WD

3.15 047 Emily Bailey 1611413 Don Romance 1734013 B 179 61.72

3.22 019 Rebecca Brooks 1045314 Dodgie 1730630 B 184.5 63.62 2

3.29 023 Jo Cook 1712786 Ladykiller's Glamis 53777 S 165 56.89 2

3.36 040 Donna Alexender Dollar I S 183 63.10 1

3.43 044 Megan Jenks 1914211 Tynycwm Candy 1934759 B 197.5 68.10 1

BREAK

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.00 048 Emily Bailey 1611413 Don Romance 1734013 B 194 62.58 2

4.07 023 Jo Cook 1712786 Ladykiller's Glamis 53777 S 179.5 57.90 1

4.14 040 Donna Alexander Dollar I S 178 57.41 3

4.21 044 Megan Jenks 1914211 Tynycwm Candy 1934759 B 199.5 64.35 1

4.28

Class 7 - Elementary 43

Class 8 - Elementary 55 Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM 



Class 9 - Elementary FSM 

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.38 019 Rebecca Brooks 1045314 Dodgie 1730630 B 148.5 57.11 2

4.45 018 Alex Clader 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 S WD

4.52 001 Charlotte Swain 1410483 Enrico IV S 174.5 67.11 1

4.59 017 Sue Bonser 325040 Wellington Bay 143294 B 181.5 69.8 1

BREAK

Class 10 - Medium 69 Richard Hayward - 53 Collectives
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

5.16 001 Charlotte Swain 1410483 Enrico IV 52 COL B 214 64.84 1

5.23 004 Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 B 182 55.15 3

5.30 006 Stella Seed 98558 Jed(Odin) 1531473 B 191 57.87 2

5.37 007 Jane Yorke 183148 Belissimo Vita 47826 S 179 54.24 1

5.44 045 Rowena Mottershead 1710418 Spirit XIV 1730974 B WD

5.51 051 Richard Hayward SCS Lumiere KH 53 COL G 214 64.84 1

Class 11 - Medium 75 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.00 028 Frankie Buxton 1710610 Hera Buxton 1731464 B NS

6.07 015 Bridget Tate 324973 Francesco S 1511286 G 245.5 66.55 1

6.14 051 Richard Hayward SCS Lumiere KH G 220 59.45 2

Class 12 - Medium FSM  

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.23 017 Sue Bonser 325040 Wellington Bay 143294 B 200 66.66 1

6.30 007 Jane Yorke 183148 Belissimo Vita 47826 S 168 56 1

6.37 045 Rowena Mottershead 1710418 Spirit XIV 1730974 S WD

BREAK



Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.49 015 Bridget Tate 324973 Francesco S 1511286 H/C 229.5 67.5

6.56 032 Nick Lawson 161462 Milagros XVII 1944407 G 219 64.41 1

Class 14 - Advanced Medium 96 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

7.05 032 Nick Lawson 161462 Milagros XVII 1944407 G 236.5 69.6 1

Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

7.13 030 Jaine Bailey 87181 Red Condors Shadow 1734413 G WD








